
DA:|E O2/Ot/2ot9 TIME 08:54 vENDoR PAYMENTS LIST
AI,L PAYMENT 'I'YPE (S) REQUESTED

OO2 5OO ENIERGY
PO BOX 8104
BATON ROUGE l"A 708 91- 8104

HARDIN COUNTY Ol/Ol/2019 - Ot/3r/2ot9 CHKrls PAGE
SO.OO VENDOR TOTAL MINIMUM FOR REPORT

1

DATE PAID PPYY ACCOUNT * ACCOUNT NNUE

UfILITIES
UTILlTlES
UTILITIES
[rIILITIES
REGIONAL RADIO SYSTEM
UTI LITI ES
CAB LE / lNTERNET
UTILITIES
TNILITIES
OUISIDE SERVICES
OUISIDE SERVICES
UII I,ITIES
UIILITIES
UTILITIES
UTILTTIES
I'TI LITIES
T'TILITIES
UTILITIES
T'TILITIES
UITLITIES
SUPPI,lES -LUMBERTON
SUPPLIES. T,UMBERTON
SUPPLIES. LUMBERTON
T,TII,ITIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
REGIONAI, RADIO SYSTEM
UTILITIES
REGIONAI, RADIO SYSTEM
L'IILIT:ES
UTII,ITIES
UTII,ITIES
I'TILITIES
OUTSIDE SERVICES
OUTSIDE SERVICES

R&B2 T'TILITY
R&B2 L'TI LTTY

R&83
3-1214
, SL ?OW
8 R&B4 ELECTR
8 R&B4
7 SEC
9 RI'N
3 ttcc
4 flCC

PO I INVOICE *

001945

ATJOUNT REF #

15,934 _27

ITEM/REASON 99 FA

NN

ot/ 02 / 2079
ot/ 02 / 20t9
ot/ 02 / 2ot9
0t/03/2at9
01/ a3 / 2A79
ot/ 03 / 2a79
07/ 03 / 2a79
ot/ 03 / 2079
or/ 01/2019
07/ 03 /2019
oL/ oi /2019
o1/ a3 / 20t9
oL / a3 /20L9
or/ 03 / zote
ot/ o3 / 2019
ot/ 03 /20t9
01/ 15 / 2079
o!/ \s /2079
07/ 15 /20t9
ot/ t6 /2079
o). / t6 /20t9
07/ 16 / 2Ot9
o1/ 16 / 2Ot9
or/ 16 /2019
ot/29 /2079
ot/29 /20t9
or/29 /2Ot9
ot / 3o /2ot9
07/ 3O /2Ot9
01/ 30 /20t9
o1/ 30 /2ote
ot/ 30 /2019
ot/ 1o /20L9
ot / 30 /20t9
ot/ 10 /20t9

o420L9
04 2 019
04 2 019
04 2 019
o420t9
04 2 019
o420L9
o420L9
04 2 019
o420L9
o420L9
o420L9
o42019
0420t9
04 2 019
o42019
o420L9
o420t9
o420L9
o420L9
o420L9
04201-9
0420L9
0420r9
o420t9
o42019
o420t9
o42019
042419
04 2 019
o42079
o420\9
o42019
ozl2 019
o42019

oL1-622-440
ott - 622 - 440
ot1-623-440
010-510-440
010-401-424
a!1-524-440
all-524-421
o10-564-440
oto-654-440
0r0-s60-410
010-560-410
010-510-440
595-501-440
010-510-440
010'510-440
010-459-440
o11- 62a - 440
ot7 - 523 -440
010-458-440
ol7 -521-440
010-550-334
010-650-334
010-560-334
010-{60-{40
ot'7-627-440
0L0-456-440
0l-0-401--424
010-510-440
010-401-424
olo- 664- 440
010-654-4{0
o1-'t-622-440
oL7 - 622- 440
010-s50-41,0
010-550-410

55005504710
55005504713
250004098049
175005109734
95005287s05
190004496161
105005105638
950052a9355
550055188??
260004106580
250004106581
305004101245
305004101245
35005615822
35005635823
260004105089
9000s628719
425003442445
3 3 s00{00s?2?
425003488573
270043951214
t60004241742
115005305292
60005789509
22aOO487tO52
155005151729
110005?35502
200003891741
10s00s337993
75005468999
55005554174
19000451?088
190004 517085
90005649345
900056493{7

tr/1- 12/ 10
LL/1 - 12/ tO
t7/6-L2/5
oANNEX 11/
r!/t5-t2/L
Lt/L6-12/L
Lr/ t5 -t2/ L
Lt/ L5 -72/ t
Ll/71-72/r
Lt / 14 -72/ t
t7/1"4-t2/r

NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN

NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN

NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN

NANNEX 11lr.7-12l1?
wrc Lr/ t1-t2 /17
tl/77-12/L',l C/H
Lt/11-t2/L'7 JAIL
DECEMBER FEE
L1 /21 - 12 /27 ELECTRTC-OF
tt/2o-12/2O R.&83
Lt /2t-72/2O
Lt/27 -L2/27 SHOP
Lt / 3 O - t / 2 PARK/ET,ECTRIC
12/3-7/4 7832
12/3-1/4 75AO
JANUARY FEE
BAXX 1215-1l9
;IANUARY FEE
12ls-1l9 STLTOW
oANNEX 1214- 115
t2/L7-t/7A SLIOW
r2l19-1l19 RUN
t2/ra-L/ta sEc
12l10-1/10 R&B2
12/tO-L/tO ReB2
12/t4-L/t7 MOBrL CC
12/t4-L/t7 MOBrL CC

003904

003923

VENDOR TOTAL

210.58
80.93

179.83
541 .24
r75 .69
188.23
70.08
93 .6s

t39.25
53.10
17.45

1,135.52
66.09

6,737 .22
3, 071 . 13

178.63
115 . 10
190. 08
96.16
49.24
10.67
23.43
43.02

111.03
482.83
249.73
190.58
414 .85
777.',t9
135.91

93 .51
'78. 78

200.30
67 .25
L1 .45

02608?C
026087C
0 2 611tC
026260C
o2626tC
02626 7C
02626 7C
o262AlC
o262AtC
026285C
o262A5C
o262A6C
o262A6C
o26287C
o252A1C
o2529tC
o2629AC
o253lIC
025416C
o26446C
o26479C
425419C
o264',79C
o254A2C
o25529C
o2662AC
02 5 541C
026595C
o26696C
426109C
026709C
o26723C
o26123C
o26124C
o26124C



DATE O2/OI/2OI9 TIME 08:54 VENDOR PAYMENTS LIST
ALL PAYI.IENI TYPE (S) REQT'ESTED

OOO3 OO CITY OF I(OUNTZE
P O BOX 188
KOUNTZE TX'71625

DATE PAID PPYY ACCOUNT $ ACCOLT'NT NAME

HARDTN COUNTY OL/O|/2O19 - Ot/3t/2O19 CHXrls PAGE
9O,OO VENDOR TOTAL MINIMT,II'I FOR REPORT

ITEM/REASON PO d INVOICE f 99 FA AMOUNT REF *

1

0t/29 / 2a19
oL/29 / 2019
or/29 / 2Ot9
ot/29 / 2Ot9
oL/29 /2019
0t/ 1o /2079

04 2 019
0420r.9
04 2 019
042019
o42019
o420L9

010-510-440
010-5r0-{40
010-510-440
0r0-510-440
595-501-440
o77 - 622 -440

UTILITIES
T'TILITIES
UTILITI ES
UII LITIES
t]TI LITIES
I]TI LITIES

t2/3-1
t2/s-1
12/3-t
t2/3-r
12/3-r
t2/3-L

05011401-010
05011451-010
05010s02-010
04006421-010
04005421-010
03003401-010

4,476.32
5,45?.11

225.34
2]t.71

13.49
2a3 -59

o265s4C
o26654C
o26654C
026654C
o26654C
026704C

NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN

/2
/8
/2
/2
/2
/1

CH
JAIL
ANNEX
NANNEX
wrc
R&B2

VENDOR TOTAL: LO,2a1 .76



DATE 02101/2019 TII4E 0S;54 VENDOR PAYI{E}frS LIST
ALL PAYMEN? TYPE(S) REOUESTED

OO1792 I{EST HARDIN WATER SUPPLY CORP
P O BOX 286
SAXATOGA TX 7?585

HARDTN COrrNTy Ot/01/2019 - 01/3L/2019 CHK115 PAGE:
SO.OO VENDOR TOTAL !4INIMIJM FOR REPORT

t

DATE PATD

at/ 15 / 20t9

PPYY

042019

ACCOT,INT * ACCOT'NT NAME

o71-623 -444 llrrLrTrES

ITEM/REASON

12l25 WATER BILL

IrrvorcE * 99

ll7t-72251A N

VENDOR TOTAL :

AI4OUNT

20.00

20.00

REF #

o2534LC

PO{

N



DNIE O2/OT/2OI9 TIME 08:54 VENDOR PAYMENTS I,IST
ALL PAYI4E}fT TYPE (S) REQI'ESTED

0003 01 cr"Y oF srtSBEE
10s s. 3R! sT
SILSBEE TX 7?656

DATE PAID PPYY ACCOIJNT S ACCOUNT NAI4E

HARDTN COUNTY OI/O1/2O19 - al/31/20t9 CHXlrs pAcE
5O,OO VENDOR TOTAL MINTMUM POR REPORT

ITE14/REASON PO 
' 

IWOICE {

1

VENDOR TOTAI,

A!4OUNT REP $

291.40

99 FA

01/ o3 /2019
ot/ 03 / 2019
or/ L6 /20t9
or/ 10 /2019
0L/ 1O /2019

o42019
o420r9
042019
04 2 019
o420t9

oL1-521-440
oL1- 621- 440
ot't-622-440
ot1- 627- 440
017-621-440

TITI LITI ES
UII LITIES
t,TI LITIES
T'TI LITIES
TIII LITIES

L|/ L3 - L2
Lt/L3-L2
Lt/21-t/
L2/LO-L/
t2 / 10 -r/

/TO WATER.SHOP
/10 R&Bl
2 R&82 UTILITY
14 RB1
14 RB1

1606?O001-12
1606s0001 l2
040880001-01
1606s0001-01
160670001-01

16 .25
112.90

32. 50
113.50
15.25

o252AOC
o252AOC
o26454C
02 5?09C
026 705C

NN
NN
NN
NN
NN



DA'IE 02/OI/2OL9 TIME 08:54 VENDOR PAYl4El,t'TS LIST
ALL PAY}IENT TYPE (S) REQUESTED

HARDIN COTNTY O7/Ot/2079 - O1/11/20t9 CHK11S pAGE:
SO.OO VENDOR TOTAL I{INIT,IU}| FOR REPORT

001126 LWBERTON MUD
PO BOX a05 5
LUMBERTON

I

DATE PAID PPYY

17651

ACCOT NT S

010-550-314
o!7 - 624-440

ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON

TX

PO* INVOICE fl 99

02161507 - 010 N
13191000 - 117 N

VENDOR TOTAL:

AXOUNT

25.63

68. s6

FA

N
N

REF #

o26464C
02671,2C

aa/ t5 /20t9
at / 3a /20t9

042019
042019

SUPPLIES- LUMBERTON
UTILITIES

12l3-1l2 CONCES
t2 /'7 -t/tt WATER/SEWER



DATE 02l0 r /2019 TrME 08:5{ VENDOR PAYMENTS LIST
ALL PAYMENI TYPE (S) REQUESTED

OO12 9? CE}IIERPOII{I ENERGY
PO BOX 4 981
HOUSTON TX 77210-4981

HA-RDrN COT.TNTY O7/O1/2O19 - OL/3t/2Or9 CHK115 pAGE:
SO.OO VENDOR TO'TAL MINIMT]M !'OR REPORT

lTEM/REASON PO # INVOICE #

1

DATE PAID PPYY ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME

VENDOR TOTAI,

A}4OIJ'}IT REF *

229.2t

99 FA

0t / o1/20t9
at/29/20L9
ot / 3o /2019

0420t9
0420t9
o420t9

oL7 - 524 -440 uTrLrTrES
OL1 - 62I.440 LTTILITIES
OL1-624-44O UIILITIES

GAS
L2/3-r
t2/11-

269A241-L/).2
77849491-O10
269024t-r t2

NN
NN
NN

54 .03
121 .52
91.65

425259C
02550lC
o26693C

/1
t/

R&B1
18 GAS


